
 2025 Tournament Shedule

Sat. Feb 8 Super Bowl Scramble PM
Tue. Feb 11 Harmony High School Invitational AM
Tue. Feb 18 Hawkins High School Invitational AM
Sat. Feb 22 MGA 4-Man Red/Gold/White Scramble PM

Sat. Mar 15 WGA-MGA St. Patrick's Day Couples PM
Tue. Mar 18 Holly Lake Dog Shelter Benefit Mid
S-S Mar 22-23 MGA 2-Man Chapman PM, PM

S-S Apr 5-6 MGA 3-Man Red Ball PM, PM
Sat. Apr 12 WGA Queen/King/Jack AM
Tue. Apr 15 HLVFD Benefit Mid

S-S May 3-4 McCoy Golf Tournament PM, AM
Tue. May 13 Holly Library Benefit Mid
Wed. May 14 B & B Women's Tournament AM
S-S May 17-18 WGA Orphan Annie PM, PM
S-S May 17-18 MGA Draft Tournament AM ,PM
Tue. May 27 East Texas Senior Golf Association AM

Tue. Jun 3 AMBUCS Benefit Mid
F-S Jun 6-8 Pine Cone Cup Member / Guest PM, PM, AM
Wed. Jun 18 WGA Member / Member AM
S-S Jun 21-22 MGA 3-Man Shamble AM, PM

Sat. Jul 19 MGA 1-Man Scramble AM

Sat. Aug 16 WGA-MGA Couples AM
Sat. Aug 23 MGA 2-Man Best Ball AM

S-S Sep 6-7 WGA President's Cup AM, PM
Tue. Sep 9 Veterans' Memorial Benefit Mid
F-S Sep 26-27 Men's Club Championship AM, AM

S-S Oct 4-5 Women's Club Championship AM, PM
Tue. Oct 7 Kiwanis Benefit Mid
S-S Oct 18-19 MGA Battle in the Pines AM, PM
Wed. Oct 22 WGA Holly Cup AM

Sat. Nov 8 MGA President's Pick AM
Sat. Nov 15 WGA-MGA Couples AM


